Electronic Overload Relays
New complete range up to 1250A
2
n Up to 1000V and temperature range from -25 … +70 °C
n Approvals according to: UL508, and IEC/EN 60 947 4 1
n Tripping classes 10, 20, 30
n ATEX / Ex-approved
n Low-energy consumption

Operating,	diagnostics	and	parameter	setting	panel	for	Universal	Motor	Controller	UMC22-FBP.
Setting	of	motor	and	bus	parameters.
Type Designation Usage with Catalog	number List price
ACS100-PAN Operating panel UMC22-FBP 1SAJ510001R0001 $ 100.60
Accessories for operating panel ACS100-PAN
Extension	cable	3	m	and	door	mounting	set	IP65	(front	side)	for	ACS100-PAN	operating	panel.
Type Designation Usage with Catalog	number List price
ACS100-CAB.300
Extension	cable	3m	with	door
mounting set
ACS100-PAN 1SAJ510002R0001 $ 191.00
ACS100-CAB.070
Extension	cable	3m	with	front
mounting set
ACS100-PAN 1SAJ510003R0001 168.00
Current transformers for use with the Universal Controller UMC22-FBP
Secondary-linear	transformer,	3-phase	with	terminal	block,	intended	for	conductors	Cu	2.5mm2.
Type Designation Current range recommended Catalog	number List price
KORC	4L	185	R/4 Current transformer 60	-	185	A 1SCA022193R7830 $ 600.00
KORC	4L	310	R/4 Current transformer 180	-	310	A 1SCA022181R0760 650.00
KORC	5L	500	R/4 Current transformer 300	-	500	A 1SCA022208R1010 700.00
KORC	5L	850	R/4 Current transformer 500	-	850	A 1SCA022208R1440 750.00
Connection kit for use with the KORC-current transformers
Connection	kit	for	applications	with	KORC-current	transformers	with	A-series	contactors
Type Designation Appropriate for contactor type Catalog	number List price
DT	450	/	A185 Connection kit AF145	-	AF185 1SAZ501901R1001 $ 225.00
DT	450	/	A300 Connection kit AF260	-	AF300 1SAZ501902R1001 225.00
DT	500	/	AF460L Connection kit 1 AF400	-	AF460 1SAX701902R1001 395.00
DT	800	/	AF750L Connection kit 1 AF580	-	AF750 1SAX801902R1001 415.00
1	Connection	kit	for	Star-Delta-Starter
Low Voltage Products & Systems 7
ABB	Inc.	•	888-385-1221	•	www.abb-control.com	 1SXU 107 047 B0201
Universal motor controller
0.16 – 850A
Tripping classes 5, 10, 20, 30
Integrated inputs/outputs
Motor control and diagnostic functions
Field bus connection
Thermal overload relays
0.1 – 310A
Tripping classes 10, 20, 30
Electronic overload relays
0.1 – 1250A
Tripping classes 10, 20, 30
Manual Motor Starters
0.1 – 100A
Tripping classes 10, 20
Integrated short circuit protection
Motor protection from ABB
ABB Inc.
1206	Hatton	Road
Wichita Falls, TX  76302
Telephone	888-385-1221;	940-397-7000